
B4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

United States Bankruptcy Court
District of Maryland

,Hearthstone Lawn Services, LLC Case No.In re

11ChapterDebtor

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Amount of claim
[if secured also
state value of
security]

Indicate if claim
is contingent,
unliquidated,
disputed or
subject to setoff

Nature of claim
(trade debt,
bank loan, gov-
ernment contract,
etc.)

Name, telephone number and
complete mailing address,
including zip code, of
employee, agent, or department
of creditor familiar with
claim who may be contacted

Name of creditor
and complete
mailing address
including zip
code

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

$22,000.00

SECURED VALUE:
$8,000.00

Leaf
PO Box 644006
Cincinnati, OH 45264

DISPUTED

$15,500.00

SECURED VALUE:
$14,500.00

Leaf Funding Inc.
1818 Market Street, 9th Floor
Philadephia, PA 19103

DISPUTED

$10,738.83

SECURED VALUE:
$5,000.00

US Bancorp
U.S. Bank Equipment Finance
1310 Madrid St.
Marshall, MN 56258

DISPUTED

$8,293.02

 

Citibank, N.A.
701 East 60th Street North
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

DISPUTED

$2,563.16

 

Citibank, N.A.
701 East 60th Street North
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

DISPUTED

$2,556.79

SECURED VALUE:
$1,500.00

Five Point Capital, a/k/a Marlin 
Leasing
PO Box 13604
Philadelphia, PA 19101

DISPUTED

Case 12-12592    Doc 4    Filed 02/16/12    Page 1 of 5



B4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)4 -Cont.

,Hearthstone Lawn Services, LLC Case No.In re

11ChapterDebtor

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Amount of claim
[if secured also
state value of
security]

Indicate if claim
is contingent,
unliquidated,
disputed or
subject to setoff

Nature of claim
(trade debt,
bank loan, gov-
ernment contract,
etc.)

Name, telephone number and
complete mailing address,
including zip code, of
employee, agent, or department
of creditor familiar with
claim who may be contacted

Name of creditor
and complete
mailing address
including zip
code

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

$2,300.00

 

Internal Revenue Service
Department of the Treasury
Cincinnati, OH 45999

$2,100.00

SECURED VALUE:
$2,000.00

PNC Bank, N.A.
249 5th Ave., Ste. 30
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

$700.00

SECURED VALUE:
$1,000.00

Lyon Financial Svcs
1450 Channel Pkwy
Marshall, MN 56258

$650.00

 

US Trustee
101 W. Lombard Street, Suite 2650
Baltimore, MD 21201

$622.16

 

Staples Credit Plan
Dept. 51 - 7872234504
PO Box 689020
Des Moines, IA 50368

DISPUTED

$471.00

 

HSBC Business Solutions
PO Box 5239
Carol Stream, IL 60197
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,Hearthstone Lawn Services, LLC Case No.In re

11ChapterDebtor

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Amount of claim
[if secured also
state value of
security]

Indicate if claim
is contingent,
unliquidated,
disputed or
subject to setoff

Nature of claim
(trade debt,
bank loan, gov-
ernment contract,
etc.)

Name, telephone number and
complete mailing address,
including zip code, of
employee, agent, or department
of creditor familiar with
claim who may be contacted

Name of creditor
and complete
mailing address
including zip
code

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

$185.00

 

Belle Hill Self Storage
6 Warner Rd
Elkton, MD 21921

I, Thomas Helfrich, Managing Member of the Corporation named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and 
that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: Signature: s/ Thomas Helfrich

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY
ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

Thomas Helfrich ,Managing Member

2/16/2012

(Print Name and Title)

Penalty for making a false statement or concealing property. Fine of up to $500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both. 18 U.S.C §§ 152 and 3571.
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Belle Hill Self Storage
6 Warner Rd
Elkton, MD 21921

HSBC Business Solutions
PO Box 5239
Carol Stream, IL 60197

Staples Credit Plan
Dept. 51 - 7872234504
PO Box 689020
Des Moines, IA 50368

US Trustee
101 W. Lombard Street, Suite 2650
Baltimore, MD 21201

Lyon Financial Svcs
1450 Channel Pkwy
Marshall, MN 56258

PNC Bank, N.A.
249 5th Ave., Ste. 30
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Internal Revenue Service
Department of the Treasury
Cincinnati, OH 45999

Five Point Capital, a/k/a Marlin Le
PO Box 13604
Philadelphia, PA 19101

Citibank, N.A.
701 East 60th Street North
Sioux Falls, SD 57117
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Citibank, N.A.
701 East 60th Street North
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

US Bancorp
U.S. Bank Equipment Finance
1310 Madrid St.
Marshall, MN 56258

Leaf Funding Inc.
1818 Market Street, 9th Floor
Philadephia, PA 19103

Leaf
PO Box 644006
Cincinnati, OH 45264

Case 12-12592    Doc 4    Filed 02/16/12    Page 5 of 5


